Wizard Tournaments

Wizard

Id Season

152 2025-2026 202512050T 05-des.-25 23:00 J EST

Reference Date

Time

CET

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4233

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Tournament

127th CCC] Wizard Open

carles963

Host Type

Magic

http://www.cccj.cat

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Rank Username
1 carles963
2  tuokool
3  merlin
4  blcross_99
5 Txmadam
6 Debi
7  Manel518
7  verona
7  Barcitaliall
7 rwbhab
7  Josepl952
7 Hector
13 FrankB
13  weiz
13 KonaKids
13 Amanda
17  Afinke
17 JohnnyBGood
17  PumpkinDust
17 Shauna
17 Gemma

Location
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Oneida, New York, USA
Oshawa, Ontario, Canada
Cochrane, Alberta, Canada
Abilene, Texas, USA
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
East Northport, New York, USA
Blainville, Québec, Canada
Bancroft, Ontario, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Calne, England, United Kingdom
Boston, Massachusetts, USA
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Rochester, Minnesota, USA
El Prat de Llobregat, Catalunya, Spain
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Delmar, New York, USA
Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada
Kalispell, Montana, USA
Sta. Margarida Montbui, Catalunya, Spain

TP
21
10,5

ccd

11

7
5
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

Score

280
250
220
200
190
80
210
210
180
150
140
130
360
260
250
110
170
160
120
120
80

Notes
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.

dissabte, 6 desembre de 2025
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Id

151 2025-2026 202511230T 23-nov.-25 20:00 = Els;

Season

Reference

Date Time

Vlc

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4230

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Tournament

126th CCC] Wizard Open

Host Type

carles963  Regular

PI.

23

R.

4

http://www.cccj.cat

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Rank
1
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Username
XAriesGirlX
Debi
verona
rwbhab
navalon
weiz
merlin
MarioSOL
Hector
Manel518
PumpkinDust
Brunnen
Joe McD
rickster
wert
montbuisebas
Afinke
The_Wiz
magicgirl
carles963
Sandralegend
Gretalagarbo
Humphrey

Location
Timaru, Canterbury, New Zealand
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
East Northport, New York, USA
Bancroft, Ontario, Canada
Littleton, Colorado, USA
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Oshawa, Ontario, Canada
Warsaw, Mazowieckie, Poland
Calne, England, United Kingdom
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada
Bremen, Niedersachsen, Germany
Lansing, Michigan, USA
Kansas City, Missouri, USA
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Igualada, Catalunya, Spain
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Dallas, Texas, USA
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Brockville, Ontario, Canada
Vilanova i la Geltrd, Catalunya, Spain
Calne, England, United Kingdom

TP
23
11,5

ccad
11

7
5
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Score
280
270
230
180
180

70
190
170
160
160
160
130
340
330
240
190
150
150
120
110
110

90

80

Notes
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.

Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.

Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.

dissabte, 6 desembre de 2025
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Id

149 2025-2026 202511020T 02-nov.-25 22:00 T

Season

Reference

Date Time

Vlc

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4224

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Tournament

125th CCC] Wizard Open

Host Type

carles963 German

PI.

23

R.

4

http://www.cccj.cat

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Rank

1
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Username

Manel518
carles963
JMB5779
aniram
verona
mphenix
Amanda
wert

Debi
DavidVA
PumpkinDust
kohler
Shauna
tuokool
merlin
Afinke
magicgirl
rickster
Gretalagarbo
Hector
blcross_99
Barcitaliall
Josep1952

Location
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Austin, Texas, USA
Ciudad Juarez, Chihuahua, Mexico
East Northport, New York, USA
Blainville, Québec, Canada
El Prat de Llobregat, Catalunya, Spain
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Seattle, Washington, USA
Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada
Frankfurt am Main, Hessen, Germany
Kalispell, Montana, USA
Oneida, New York, USA
Oshawa, Ontario, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Kansas City, Missouri, USA
Vilanova i la Geltrd, Catalunya, Spain
Calne, England, United Kingdom
Cochrane, Alberta, Canada
Blainville, Québec, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain

TP
23
11,5

ccad
11
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Score
250
210
190
140
200
190
190
170
170
140
120
110
110
100

10
220
180
170
160
140
100

90

70

Notes
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.

Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.

Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.

dissabte, 6 desembre de 2025
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