

Wizard Tournaments



Id Season Reference Date Time EST CET Tournament Host Type Pl. R.
 152 **2025-2026** 20251205OT **05-des.-25** 23:00 **127th CCCJ Wizard Open** carles963 Magic 21 4

<http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4233>

<http://www.cccj.cat>

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Rank	Username	Location	TP	CCCJ	Score	Notes
1	carles963	Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain	21	11	280	Final table score.
2	tuokool	Oneida, New York, USA	10,5	7	250	Final table score.
3	merlin	Oshawa, Ontario, Canada		5	220	Final table score.
4	blcross_99	Cochrane, Alberta, Canada		4	200	Final table score.
5	Txmadam	Abilene, Texas, USA		4	190	Final table score.
6	Debi	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		4	80	Final table score.
7	Manel518	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		3	210	Score at 3rd round.
7	verona	East Northport, New York, USA		3	210	Score at 3rd round.
7	Barcitaliall	Blainville, Québec, Canada		3	180	Score at 3rd round.
7	rwbhab	Bancroft, Ontario, Canada		3	150	Score at 3rd round.
7	Josep1952	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		3	140	Score at 3rd round.
7	Hector	Calne, England, United Kingdom		3	130	Score at 3rd round.
13	FrankB	Boston, Massachusetts, USA		2	360	Score at 2nd round.
13	weiz	Leduc, Alberta, Canada		2	260	Score at 2nd round.
13	KonaKids	Rochester, Minnesota, USA		2	250	Score at 2nd round.
13	Amanda	El Prat de Llobregat, Catalunya, Spain		2	110	Score at 2nd round.
17	Afinke	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		1	170	Score at 1st round.
17	JohnnyBGood	Delmar, New York, USA		1	160	Score at 1st round.
17	PumpkinDust	Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada		1	120	Score at 1st round.
17	Shauna	Kalispell, Montana, USA		1	120	Score at 1st round.
17	Gemma	Sta. Margarida Montbui, Catalunya, Spain		1	80	Score at 1st round.

Id Season Reference Date Time Tournament Host Type Pl. R.
 151 2025-2026 20251123OT 23-nov.-25 20:00 EST CET **126th CCCJ Wizard Open** carles963 Regular 23 4

<http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4230>

<http://www.cccj.cat>

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Rank	Username	Location	TP	CCCJ	Score	Notes
1	XAriesGirlX	Timaru, Canterbury, New Zealand	23	11	280	Final table score.
2	Debi	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada	11,5	7	270	Final table score.
3	verona	East Northport, New York, USA		5	230	Final table score.
4	rwbbhab	Bancroft, Ontario, Canada		4	180	Final table score.
4	navalon	Littleton, Colorado, USA		4	180	Final table score.
6	weiz	Leduc, Alberta, Canada		4	70	Final table score.
7	merlin	Oshawa, Ontario, Canada		3	190	Score at 3rd round.
7	MarioSOL	Warsaw, Mazowieckie, Poland		3	170	Score at 3rd round.
7	Hector	Calne, England, United Kingdom		3	160	Score at 3rd round.
7	Manel518	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		3	160	Score at 3rd round.
7	PumpkinDust	Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada		3	160	Score at 3rd round.
7	Brunnen	Bremen, Niedersachsen, Germany		3	130	Score at 3rd round.
13	Joe McD	Lansing, Michigan, USA		2	340	Score at 2nd round.
13	rickster	Kansas City, Missouri, USA		2	330	Score at 2nd round.
13	wert	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		2	240	Score at 2nd round.
13	montbuissebas	Igualada, Catalunya, Spain		2	190	Score at 2nd round.
17	Afinke	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		1	150	Score at 1st round.
17	The_Wiz	Dallas, Texas, USA		1	150	Score at 1st round.
17	magicgirl	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		1	120	Score at 1st round.
17	carles963	Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain		1	110	Score at 1st round.
17	Sandralegend	Brockville, Ontario, Canada		1	110	Score at 1st round.
17	Gretalagarbo	Vilanova i la Geltrú, Catalunya, Spain		1	90	Score at 1st round.
17	Humphrey	Calne, England, United Kingdom		1	80	Score at 1st round.

Id Season Reference Date Time Tournament Host Type Pl. R.
 149 2025-2026 20251102OT 02-nov.-25 22:00 EST CET **125th CCCJ Wizard Open** carles963 German 23 4

<http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4224>

<http://www.cccj.cat>

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Rank	Username	Location	TP	CCCJ	Score	Notes
1	Manel518	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain	23	11	250	Final table score.
2	carles963	Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain	11,5	7	210	Final table score.
3	JMB5779	Austin, Texas, USA		5	190	Final table score.
4	aniram	Ciudad Juárez, Chihuahua, Mexico		4	140	Final table score.
5	verona	East Northport, New York, USA		3	200	Score at 3rd round.
5	mphenix	Blainville, Québec, Canada		3	190	Score at 3rd round.
5	Amanda	El Prat de Llobregat, Catalunya, Spain		3	190	Score at 3rd round.
5	wert	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		3	170	Score at 3rd round.
5	Debi	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		3	170	Score at 3rd round.
5	DavidVA	Seattle, Washington, USA		3	140	Score at 3rd round.
5	PumpkinDust	Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada		3	120	Score at 3rd round.
5	kohler	Frankfurt am Main, Hessen, Germany		3	110	Score at 3rd round.
13	Shauna	Kalispell, Montana, USA		2	110	Score at 2nd round.
13	tuokool	Oneida, New York, USA		2	100	Score at 2nd round.
13	merlin	Oshawa, Ontario, Canada		2	10	Score at 2nd round.
16	Afinke	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		1	220	Score at 1st round.
16	magicgirl	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		1	180	Score at 1st round.
16	rickster	Kansas City, Missouri, USA		1	170	Score at 1st round.
16	Gretalagarbo	Vilanova i la Geltrú, Catalunya, Spain		1	160	Score at 1st round.
16	Hector	Calne, England, United Kingdom		1	140	Score at 1st round.
16	blcross_99	Cochrane, Alberta, Canada		1	100	Score at 1st round.
16	Barcitaliall	Blainville, Québec, Canada		1	90	Score at 1st round.
16	Josep1952	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		1	70	Score at 1st round.